Wyniki oficjalne 8 POZNAN MARATON
14 pazdziernika 2007
Pétmaraton (21,097km)

Pétmaraton (niepetnosprawni na wézkach)
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1333
2986
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2274
2469
2204

2240
2109
2147

zawodnik

KROL Bogdan
WANDACHOWICZ Zbigniew
SKRZYPINSKI Arkadiusz
PUDLIS Monika
SELIGOWSKA Monika
PODGORSKI Damian

PRONKA Borys
PECLIK Jan
PIENKOSZ Piotr

Rocznik

1955
1957
1975
1977
1985
1979
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1981
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klub
Polska-Orneta
Polska-Szczecin
Polska-Szczecin
Polska-Orneta
Polska-Lelkowo
Polska-Orneta

Biatorus-Grodno
Polska-Radomysl nad Sanem
Polska-Deblin

czasOf
00:39:32
00:39:33
00:39:33
00:53:19
01:01:32
01:10:56

01:20:44
01:33:45
01:36:05
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